
Société Vaudoise des Tireurs Sportifs
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LONAY 31.01.-02.02.2020

Tireurs, soutenez-nous.

Participez et jouez
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CHPT GROUPES Elite  (cat.general) 2020
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. PALEZIEUX+TS+.+1 382 388 379 388 1'537
GABRIEL(David U19 97 99 97 99 392
BRON(Déborah El 95 97 97 98 387
RYSER(AnneBClaude El 93 98 93 97 381
ZUFFEREY(Christian Sen 97 94 92 94 377

2. AIGLE+SOF+.+1 376 381 382 383 1'522
OGUEY(Mélissa El 95 100 96 98 389
TILLE(Thierry Sen 95 96 97 96 384
DECAILLET(Corentin El 94 93 97 96 380
HUGUENIN(PierreBAlain Sen 92 92 92 93 369

3. LONAY.MORGES+AC+La+Mouche+.+1 380 377 384 379 1'520
STEINER(Alicia El 99 97 99 99 394
LEGERET(Alain El 96 96 95 94 381
VITTOZ(Florian El 91 96 95 98 380
GOY(Sébastien El 94 88 95 88 365

4. ECHALLENS(TS 377 380 374 386 1'517
SCUDERI(Giulia U21 96 98 96 98 388
RIME(Guillaume El 98 97 93 97 385
BAECHLER(Martial El 94 91 93 96 374
KRUMMENACHER(André Sen 89 94 92 95 370

5. LONAYBMORGES(AC(La(Mouche(B(2 366 371 378 372 1'487
BORBOEN(Magaly El 94 93 96 92 375
KIENER(Ronny El 91 94 94 93 372
LEGERET(Christian El 91 95 93 92 371
PERRET(Nicolas El 90 89 95 95 369

6. BURSINEL(TS 367 359 347 353 1'426
TURIN(Daniel El 92 95 95 95 377
MONNARD(Romain El 90 90 88 87 355
BLOCH(Nicolas Sen 94 86 83 86 349
HOLDENER(Jérôme El 91 88 81 85 345

7. PALEZIEUX(TS(B(2 352 354 356 354 1'416
CRAUSAZ(Ludovic El 90 88 88 94 360
GRAZ(JeanBDaniel Vet 90 90 88 87 355
ROGIVUE(Yohann El 85 88 93 87 353
THONNEY(Anthony El 87 88 87 86 348

8. CHAMPAGNE(TS(Maillu 352 355 350 344 1'401
THARIN(Gilles El 92 95 95 93 375
JEANMONOD(Bernard Sen 92 93 86 91 362
GIROUD(Martial Sen 92 85 92 86 355
FONTAN(CASAS(Jacobo El 76 82 77 74 309
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chpt groupes INDIVIDUEL Elite  (cat.general) 2020
Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. STEINER)Alicia El Lonay3Morges)AC)La)Mouche 99 97 99 99 394

2. GABRIEL)David U19 Palézieux)TS 97 99 97 99 392

3. OGUEY)Mélissa El Aigle)SOF 95 100 96 98 389

4. SCUDERI)Giulia U21 Echallens)TS 96 98 96 98 388

5. BRON)Déborah El Palézieux)TS 95 97 97 98 387

6. RIME)Guillaume El Echallens)TS 98 97 93 97 385

7. TILLE)Thierry Sen Aigle)SOF 95 96 97 96 384

8. RYSER)Anne3Claude El Palézieux)TS 93 98 93 97 381

9. LEGERET)Alain El Lonay3Morges)AC)La)Mouche 96 96 95 94 381

10. VITTOZ)Florian El Lonay3Morges)AC)La)Mouche 91 96 95 98 380

11. DECAILLET)Corentin El Aigle)SOF 94 93 97 96 380

12. TURIN)Daniel El Bursinel)TS 92 95 95 95 377

13. ZUFFEREY)Christian Sen Palézieux)TS 97 94 92 94 377

14. THARIN)Gilles El Champagne)TS)Maillu 92 95 95 93 375

15. BORBOEN)Magaly El Lonay3Morges)AC)La)Mouche 94 93 96 92 375

16. BAECHLER)Martial El Echallens)TS 94 91 93 96 374

17. KIENER)Ronny El Lonay3Morges)AC)La)Mouche 91 94 94 93 372

18. LEGERET)Christian El Lonay3Morges)AC)La)Mouche 91 95 93 92 371

19. KRUMMENACHER)André Sen Echallens)TS 89 94 92 95 370

20. PERRET)Nicolas El Lonay3Morges)AC)La)Mouche 90 89 95 95 369

21. HUGUENIN)Pierre3Alain Sen Aigle)SOF 92 92 92 93 369

22. GOY)Sébastien El Lonay3Morges)AC)La)Mouche 94 88 95 88 365

23. JEANMONOD)Bernard Sen Champagne)TS)Maillu 92 93 86 91 362

24. CRAUSAZ)Ludovic El Palézieux)TS 90 88 88 94 360

25. MONNARD)Romain El Bursinel)TS 90 90 88 87 355

26. GRAZ)Jean3Daniel Vet Palézieux)TS 90 90 88 87 355

27. GIROUD)Martial Sen Champagne)TS)Maillu 92 85 92 86 355

28. ROGIVUE)Yohann El Palézieux)TS 85 88 93 87 353

29. BLOCH)Nicolas Sen Bursinel)TS 94 86 83 86 349

30. THONNEY)Anthony El Palézieux)TS 87 88 87 86 348

31. HOLDENER)Jérôme El Bursinel)TS 91 88 81 85 345

32. FONTAN)CASAS)Jacobo El Champagne)TS)Maillu 76 82 77 74 309
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chpt groupes Juniors  (U21-U19-U17-U15) 2020
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. AIGLE(SOF 276 281 286 274 1'117

VALLOTTON'Abigaelle U21 95 98 95 95 383

VALLOTTON'Angélique U19 92 89 95 93 369

DUCOMMUN'Vincent U21 89 94 96 86 365

2. PALEZIEUX(TS 271 278 265 276 1'090

GABRIEL'David U19 98 99 96 98 391

SPICHER'Gina U19 95 95 94 94 378

BIZELA'Brice U19 78 84 75 84 321

3. LONAY=MORGES(AC(La(Mouche 263 253 260 262 1'038

GOY'Audrey U19 94 94 93 99 380

MATHYS'Manon U19 92 96 94 93 375

TIECHE'Nikita U17 77 63 73 70 283

4. ECHALLENS'TS 252 261 262 246 1'021

MADIC'Toma U17 88 85 95 91 359

DE'GOUMOENS'Maude U15 90 96 85 75 346

DORE'Yann U17 74 80 82 80 316
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chpt groupes INDVIDUEL Juniors  (U21-U19-U17-U15) 2019
Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. GABRIEL*David U19 Palézieux*TS 98 99 96 98 391

2. VALLOTTON*Abigaelle U21 Aigle*SOF 95 98 95 95 383

3. GOY*Audrey U19 LonayKMorges*AC*La*Mouche 94 94 93 99 380

4. SPICHER*Gina U19 Palézieux*TS 95 95 94 94 378

5. MATHYS*Manon U19 LonayKMorges*AC*La*Mouche 92 96 94 93 375

6. VALLOTTON*Angélique U19 Aigle*SOF 92 89 95 93 369

7. DUCOMMUN*Vincent U21 Aigle*SOF 89 94 96 86 365

8. MADIC*Toma U17 Echallens*TS 88 85 95 91 359

9. DE*GOUMOENS*Maude U15 Echallens*TS 90 96 85 75 346

10. BIZELA*Brice U19 Palézieux*TS 78 84 75 84 321

11. DORE*Yann U17 Echallens*TS 74 80 82 80 316

12. TIECHE*Nikita U17 LonayKMorges*AC*La*Mouche 77 63 73 70 283
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